				-	1	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 7	(conct 1 150	: 5M-092			
Date III: 3/2/21 10:23	Jeb description		Date & Time Co	mpleted	Done, by	<u>. </u>
Ref No MALAIG 21001613/4	SAS c-Illing			1		
. Veh No GBE G380 H	E-mall (white 5)	its, AIC Thrs)				
DOA: 2/2/21 14:10.	I-Motor Cinim	Form .	8			
	I-Motor W/O	Within: OD Thra,	Tl' 4hrs)		:	:
(1) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplon	ded			• •	
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	· .		,	
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn			
Profesred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ('•		Tol: 🐔	Fax:	\$ F	,
TP Particulars: Yeh No: SG	J 9995 J.	. INC(.)/Non-INC	(1).		
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	- ;)	
Policy No: () Parid	od: ()	Cover Type: (<u> </u>	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time)	
1	ote-Est Status (W		%; P: 21-79.%	. 12; 80-100	70]	
Year of Registration: () W Excess: (\$.) Loading: \$1,000	branty: YES ()/10()		•••	
Excess: (5. Loading: 51,000	1 () / 32,000 (THE SHEET SHEET STATES	×10.83		
() Walle-In Customer : Customor's Inform	hation strictly Con	Ildential & Str	ictly NO rafer o	f repolier.		•
() Total Less Case : to e-mail Insurer			* i	,}		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co; 🐠	. 4	,).
					Joneth W.	ÿ · · .
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Co	uricsy Car ()	AND DESTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF	STATE OF THE PARTY	130.71 . 42		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)			. ,		
1) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	00] (·)	- :		*.		
Injury:			, ,,			
TOTAL AND THE STATE OF THE STAT	atheres valled and the	A Salk Grand Spanish		EMESTING !	- 11 (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	1, 14, p. 1
2015-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-01-2010 1215-0	i in	1774) 8504 (H944 SACS/197	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	(Anthonishor in the		,
	_1					
			THE TAX TAX TO A STATE OF THE S		A CONTROL	(\$),
NA 2101388		invoice are	the fall of the fa		30	Indippy!
Climentigalarricularese l'asserta recentar		I) AR ; Anddent Z) DA ; Damage	Assessment (5100)			
Driver/Owner:		J) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	brough Survey	\$40/\$4 \$10/\$4	20 .	
Contact No:	• .	STATT . Hallow-T	hrough Burvey (Rear	वर्गा विभाग राज्य		
	· ·	6) TR: Ra-inspa	nollu	27		
Damaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA 8) NTUC Addill	onal Services:-			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	on'	Car/Tpt Allowans	T .	22	
Co Checken of (Bust-in-Currse).	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	*NG: Hapair C	b-ordination .	. 5	25	
Amillions (Commonics 2)		WII: DV / CO	neir Inspection Neat Excess Coordin	atlon.	22	
2al. 12	Me vilve, with Contact	TP (N11): TI	(Kin INC) against obile		30	A MARKET AND
2/3;		Invalat dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	CHARLES	
STOCKED STOCKE		V 107 1250 5		CALL COUNTY CONTROL TO THE CONTROL T	Octobro HCSQ-975-04 Inspection and	and the second s

SN0921230005 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/02/2021 10:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (03/02/2021 10:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	03/02/2021 10:23 (SGT)
Date of Accident	02/02/2021 14:10 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Pasir Ris Drive 3, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

CDECOON

verileie registration rumber	 GBF0300H	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	CLEANIK (S) PTE LTD
Company Reg No	-
Email Address	TECKLEUNG.LEE@CLEANIK.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-91279123
Alternative Phone No	+65-91279123

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer	Nissan
Model	Nv200
Variant	•
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Employment
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	2070171739
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	LEE TECK LEUNG (LI DELIANG)
NRIC No	SXXXX296A
Data Of Dirth	16/04/1001

Date Of Driving Pass	27/10/2006
Driving experience	14 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91279123
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	TECKLEUNG.LEE@CLEANIK.COM.SG
Address	BLK 36 BEO CRESCENT #05-37
Address complement	
Postcode	160036
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	***
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	N-
	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any other material or property demand?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	NO
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No No
If yes, against whom?	NO
ii yes, against wiloiti?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Degistration Number	CC 1000E I
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ9995J
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	•
Address	
Address complement	•

Postcode

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LEE TECK LEUNG (LI DELIANG)
Address	- ` `
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBF6380H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Three

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Perio Rus Drive 3

B. SGJ 9995 J

There	is	<u>a</u>	cor	in the same plant and the same	cut	into	by	lane	-	Im	anag	ed	to
brake	but	V	ek	B	B	iled	to	brake	\'n	time	hit	anto	
ny veh	Y	ear	r	h	port	ion				To a marginar de la compact de	***********		
en alle and a service and alle all and any a man appeal and any agreement and a service and a servic		PACIFICATION OF THE CARPES	ener speed algority teachers and access		a proportion de la company		man gele ivita kurtegin di digi men			F	nady administration and about the co		
mme men i maje mode me mje i me a mje i grav a koje grav i koje i a koje i je koje je i je koje je i je i je i	والمعارضين الوضعات كالواراة الانتخاص وازاها إند	d i prilimorfonnumber ile i	W ALL STORY OF THE STORY IS NOT THE STOR	distant entre della male	ngangganggang puninkkunkkunkunk	the street of the state of the	laser for the laser of the entirely of the stage of the		Turkalt Alexandry Aradhit Addalait in olan	fallow de de la company	,		
(APPA) AND STREET, CANCEL AND ST		····						and the second s	aliforación escadores e e e	of the second second second second	allandria and a second and a second and a	·/	
***************************************	The Property State of the Associate					the state of the s			40				
						***************************************	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Fairl and Source Lad Internation Communication and Communication		**************************************		***************************************		~~~		******					
								The second secon	****************				
the state of the s	BYANKIEN PROCESSE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A-1994 - December 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994					
return foreign die der deutkeren deutweise eine geste spesie		## ***********************************		maaride destining and have		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	····		addings on physical administration of the administration of	***************************************			
AMERICA (MATERIAL POPULARIO) AND SATISFACE A											*****		*********
						4.6.6.4/8.6.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1				e ne alternational property for the	~~	~~ ₄ *->	
nering of the extra desired to the encountries.	AL VINEAL BAT AND ALL A T	******************	*****	- Salamanahaana	**************					TO PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY			~~~
				*****									N/In December
	olishan da di nsassiga ea	Managaruphings, b, sp. p.		Martina vilitaria da	r S Pressio l de seus mantes anno esta	Colorenting (in a still the color and i find at \$ lock it order and a) on		and the second s	المراجعة	i (Padajat A. valoritat (I.a.) rii distantiari valoritari di Inc	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	***************************************	
E E de Contracto de la contrac						····		**		www.geore.geore.geo		***************************************	
							*						
		*******									~~~~~~~	~~~~	
PAPOT Plantide and a Charlest Institute and Address and American													
~ , #	vanca (************************************	*********				**************************************			*****************		AND THE PARTY OF THE		

	-	-									P-2017 AT A SERVICE MANUFACTURE OF THE SERVICE OF T		-

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

If you wish to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made viited line rame from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer for more details.

Policyholder's Signature Poste & Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

: GBF6380H

Vehicle No.

Endorsement No.

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Cleanik (S) Pte Ltd

Period of Insurance : 18 Jan 2021 To 17 Jan 2022 Policy No. : 2070171739

Engine No. : K9KC400D056183

Chassis No. : VSKYBAM20Z0137474 Issued Date : 14 Dec 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : NISSAN NV 200

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 0.6 Tonnage Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; and b) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle.c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AlG website www.aig.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

6	Personal Particulars
	Date of Accident:))) Time of Accident:) 10 pm
	Exect Location of Accident: Pasi- Rus Drive 3
	Owner's Name: <u>Oeanik (5) Pte Ud</u> NRIC No: HP No:
	Driver's Name: Lee Teck Lewing NRIC No: 58110296AHP No: 91279123
	Date of Birth: 16 4 1981 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 27 10 2006 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor
	Address: 36 Beo Crescot #05-37 (160038) teck leung lee & cleanik.com
	Relationship of Driver with Insured: Employe Email Address:
	Vehicle No: GBF 6380 H Make & Model: Niscon
	Insurance Co: Ala Warden Warden Companion No:
	*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
-	*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
_	*Weather Condition? Clear / Raining / Others: Wet / Ory / Others:
	* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) if yes, Vehicle No & How many pax: A: 1+0
	*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes,
	Name/NRIC/In Vehicle: Lee Teck Leung neck / back
	*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?
	No O Yes, Which Police Station?
	*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
1000	O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insurer:
	*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category:
	*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No)
	Third Party Driver's Particulars
	Vehicle & No: 367 99957 Make & Model:
	Driver's Name:NRIC No:HP No:
	Vehicle C No: Iviake & Model:
	Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No:
	Witness Particulars
	Name: NRIC No: HP No: